
$10
Sub Cup of Soup for Fries $3
Add Ham $3
Add Bacon $3
Add Sliced Tomato $0.50

ENTREESENTREES

IF YOU USE A CREDIT CARD, WE WILL CHARGE YOU AN ADDITIONAL 3% TO OFFSET
PROCESSING COSTS. THIS AMOUNT IS NOT MORE THAN WE PAY IN FEES. 

WE DO NOT SURCHARGE DEBIT CARDS.  

IF YOU USE A CREDIT CARD, WE WILL CHARGE YOU AN ADDITIONAL 3% TO OFFSET
PROCESSING COSTS. THIS AMOUNT IS NOT MORE THAN WE PAY IN FEES. 

WE DO NOT SURCHARGE DEBIT CARDS.  

Asparagus     Green Beans
Brussels         Side Salad+$2
Coleslaw       Soup+$3
Mashed Potatos
Fries              Baked Potato
Garlic-Parm/Cajun Fries +$2
Sweet Potato Fries +$1

MENU
A T  E M E R A L D  H I L L SA T  E M E R A L D  H I L L S

T H E  T A V E R NT H E  T A V E R N
TAVERN
HOURS

Tuesday - Saturday
11AM-9PM

THE
TAVERN

EST 2022

THE TAVERN 1225 S Kalamazoo Ave. 
Marshall, MI 49068

269-367-2121

www.EmeraldHillsMarshall.com

APPETIZERSAPPETIZERS

SALADS & SOUPSALADS & SOUP
SOUTHWEST SALADSOUTHWEST SALAD $15
Tangy Carolina Dressing,
Chicken, Bacon, Romaine,
Onion, Peppers, Corn, Black
Beans, Shredded Cheese.

CHICKEN CAESARCHICKEN CAESAR

Romaine, Grilled Chicken,
Parmesan, Caesar, Croutons 

$14 DRESSINGS
RANCH
FRENCH
ITALIAN

BLEU CHEESE
HONEY MUSTARD

SANDWICHESSANDWICHES
$15 PULLED PORK PULLED PORK

Pulled Pork, Coleslaw
with Carolina bbq sauce

GRILLED CHEESEGRILLED CHEESE

$9BOGEY BURGERBOGEY BURGER
American Cheese, Lettuce,
Tomato, Onion, Pickle
Add bacon $3 $12MUSHROOM SWISSMUSHROOM SWISS

Caramelized Onions and Mushrooms
with Swiss cheese and garlic aioli

$13BBQ BACON BBQ BACON 
Bacon, BBQ Sauce, Pepperjack
Cheese, Crispy Onins

BURGERSBURGERS
OLIVE BURGER  $11OLIVE BURGER  $11

Mayo, Olives, Pepperjack Cheese
$12BLACK & BLEU BLACK & BLEU 

Blackened season patty, Bleu Cheese
Crumbles, Lettuce, Onion, Tomato

MAKE IT A HALF POUND $5 -GLUTEN FREE BUN $2MAKE IT A HALF POUND $5 -GLUTEN FREE BUN $2

BASKETSBASKETS
$15CHICKEN WINGSCHICKEN WINGS

6 Large Crispy Chicken Wings with your
choice of sauce: BBQ, Buffalo, Sweet
Heat, Ranch, Bleu Cheese, Honey Mustard

$12CHICKEN TENDERSCHICKEN TENDERS
4 Chicken Tenders served with your choice
of sauce: BBQ, Buffalo,  Ranch, Bleu
Cheese, Honey Mustard

$18FRIED PERCHFRIED PERCH
Dry Battered and Fried Lake Perch
Filets served with Tartar

POACHED SALMON $24 POACHED SALMON $24 
with orange chardonnay cream sauce
and pistachio crust

RIBEYERIBEYE
12oz RIBEYE

$38

SIDES-$5SIDES-$5 DESSERTSDESSERTS
Pineapple Upside-Down

Cake Sundae   $9

KIDS MENU (12 OR UNDER)KIDS MENU (12 OR UNDER)

Cheeseburger and Fries $8 
Chicken Tenders and Fries $6

Grilled Cheese and Fries $5
Hot Dog and Fries $6

SERVED WITH SOUP OR SALAD AND ONE SIDESERVED WITH SOUP OR SALAD AND ONE SIDE

"CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS"
ESPECIALLY IF YOU HAVE CERTAIN MEDICAL CONDITIONS.

SERVED WITH FRIES OR YOUR CHOICE OF SIDESERVED WITH FRIES OR YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE

CUP $5 BOWL $8
CHILI + $1
CUP $5 BOWL $8
CHILI + $1 ASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT AVAILABLE SOUP OPTIONSASK YOUR SERVER ABOUT AVAILABLE SOUP OPTIONS

SERVED WITH FRIES OR YOUR CHOICE OF SIDESERVED WITH FRIES OR YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE

BRUSSEL SPROUTS $9BRUSSEL SPROUTS $9 GARLIC KNOTS $8GARLIC KNOTS $8GRILLED SHRIMP $9GRILLED SHRIMP $9

Lightly Fried tossed in bacon jam and
balsamic glaze

FRIED ZUCHINI $12FRIED ZUCHINI $12
lightly breaded and fried filled w/

mascarpone & Ricotta, Balsamic glaze
served with marinara

with an asian bbq sauce

ASPARAGUS & 
SPINACH $14
ASPARAGUS & 
SPINACH $14

CHOPPED SALAD $12CHOPPED SALAD $12

red peppers, goat cheese,
 tomatoes, tri color greens

tomatoes, cucumbers, 
onion, cheese

CUBAN $15CUBAN $15
On ciabatta with
ham, pork, dijon aioli,
pickles, swiss

PESTO CHICKEN $14PESTO CHICKEN $14
on Focaccia with lettuce, 
tomato, onion, mozzarella,
 garlic aioli

SIRLOIN  $19SIRLOIN  $19
8oz SirloinCHEF CHOICE STEAK

$-MARKET PRICE
CHEF CHOICE STEAK
$-MARKET PRICE

SERVED WITH FRIES OR YOUR CHOICE OF SIDESERVED WITH FRIES OR YOUR CHOICE OF SIDE

Chocolate Turtle Mousse
$10

Kiddie Sundae $6

BLT $12BLT $12
On texas toast with
Hardwood smoked
bacon, romaine,
tomato, garlic aioli

with garlic butter and marinara

GRILLED TROUT $24GRILLED TROUT $24
stuffed with lemon, parsley,
rosemary

BLACK BEER CHICKEN   $18BLACK BEER CHICKEN   $18
Black Beer Marinated Chicken Thighs

PORK RIBEYE $20PORK RIBEYE $20
10oz Pork Ribeye

ADD-ONS
MUSH/ONION-$3
CHIMICHURRI-$2

GRILLED SHRIMP $5
AU POIVRE-$3

BLACK N BLEU-$3
GARLIC HERB

BUTTER-$2


